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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

HAFIZ ALI NAEEM SHEIKH 

IMRAN RASOOL 

UMAIR SULTAN 

HASEEB KHALID 

MUHAMMAD WASIF 

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL IQBAL
QURESHI 

PAYAM GHANI 

ABDUL WAQAS HASSAN 

SANIA MIRZA 

MUJAHID IQBAL 

TIPU SULTAN 

ZAHEER AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR 

AHMAD SOHAIB 

NAEEM IQBAL SHEIKH

GHULAM RASOOL

SULTAN AHMAD

KHALID MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL QURESHI

SHOUKAT ALI

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

EJAZ UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ANSAR

ZIA UL HAQ

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

AHMAD SAEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

87401852

87402810

87400449

87402134

87402764

87404257

87401128

87402871

87401631

87401252

87403415

87402078

87402569

87400156

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

HAFIZABAD

SARGODHA

LODHRAN

LAYYAH

SAHIWAL

VEHARI

LAHORE

GUJRAT

SAHIWAL

OKARA

NANKANA
SAHIB

PAKPATTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/ TEHSIL POPULATION W

POPULATION WELFARE

22 Case #  15A2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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15

16

17

27

35

37

38

43

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAUF 

SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH 

SEMAB RIAZ (Selected Against
Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

BIBI AMMARA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

HAMNA MALIK (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NABEEL CHRISTOPHER (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

ABDUL RAUF

SYED ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

MALIK ASGHAR

JOHN CHRISTOPHER

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

87401619

87400304

87401329

87400991

87400149

87401171

87403861

87401281

PAKPATTAN

RAJANPUR

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

SHEIKHUPURA

ATTOCK

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/ TEHSIL POPULATION W

POPULATION WELFARE

22 Case #  15A2019

18

19

20

21

22

ARSLAN ISHAQ 

RIZWAN ALI 

SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN 

BILAWAL KHAN 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

ISHAQ

ZAFAR IQBAL

FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN

SHEHRAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

1

2

3

4

5

87403773

87401974

87401054

87403613

87401117

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Sr.
No.
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No. 
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/ TEHSIL POPULATION W
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22 Case #  15A2019

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

36

KASHIF HABEEB 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID 

BILAL HUSSIAN 

ATHER FAROOQ 

AHTESHAM  AKHTAR 

ABDUL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN 

JAVED IQBAL 

HAFIZ MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD AZMAT ALI 

MUHAMMAD FAWAD HASSAN 

GHULAM HABEEB

MUHAMMAD ALI

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

ZAHOOR AHMAD

AKHTAR ALI

ISHFAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NIAZ AHMED

ZULIFQAR ALI

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR ALI

MANSOOR HASSAN

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

87401593

87401567

87402091

87402900

87401622

87403734

87401532

87404136

87400312

87400325

87403130

87403349

NANKANA
SAHIB

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

PAKPATTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

OKARA

CHINIOT

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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22 Case #  15A2019

39

40

41

42

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

SHAHBAZ ALI 

ADIL AWAN 

WAQAR ALI 

AYAZ AHMED 

ASID HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR FAROOQ 

AAMER HAYAT KHAN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

RAMEEZ WARIS 

UZAIR MUSHTAQ 

IRTAZA BUTT 

MUBARAK ALI

FATEH KHAN AWAN

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

HAIDER ALI

ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN

FAIZ AHMAD WATTO

WARIS ALI

MUSHTAQ AHMED

NASIM AKHTAR

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

87404134

87402012

87403874

87401133

87400322

87402514

87402697

87404459

87402660

87403368

87401361

87402039

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

NANKANA
SAHIB

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

MULTAN

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

OKARA

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.
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POPULATION WELFARE

22 Case #  15A2019

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

MUHAMMAD UMAR AWAN 

IZHAR HUSSAIN 

SYED AMEER HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD AHMED 

HUSSAIN AHMAD MADNI 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ TABASSUM 

MUHAMMAD FAISAL SULTAN 

TANVEER SHAFAAT 

RANA MUHAMMAD NASIR 

NAEEM ULLAH 

RASHID HUSSAIN 

WASEEM ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE ALVI

HUBDAR HUSSAIN

SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH

ABDUL HAYEE

KHAWAJA FAIZ RASOOL

JALAL DIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SHAFAAT AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUSHTAQ AHMED

ALLAH DAD KHAN

MUMTAZ HUSSAIN JAFRI

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

87404277

87403461

87401526

87402296

87400866

87404234

87403248

87403019

87401591

87402717

87402174

87402358

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

R.Y. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

LODHRAN

JHANG

LAHORE

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

HAFIZABAD

RAJANPUR

CHINIOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 
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Candidate's Name/
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POPULATION WELFARE

22 Case #  15A2019

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

ZAHEER ABBAS 

MUBASHIR YASEEN 

HAMAD ALI 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

HIRA HAFEEZ 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

AKBAR ALI 

NAVEED AHMED 

TAHOOR UN NISA 

MUHAMMAD AZHAR 

SAIF ULLAH 

NAILA AMJAD 

MALIK KALOO

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

RAFIQ ABBAS

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD  HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

GHAREEB ALLAM

NOOR MUHAMMAD

HASSAN ALI

MAQSOOD AMJAD

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

87403424

87403978

87401924

87402023

87402278

87401788

87402015

87401705

87404282

87400691

87403452

87403996

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

MULTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 
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No.
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POPULATION WELFARE

22 Case #  15A2019

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

MUHAMMAD ALI 

FOUZIA NOUREEN 

SYED QALAB ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN KHAN 

SHAN REHMAT 

ZAHID ZAMIR 

MYRA RAFIQUE 

NAVEED AHMED 

NAEEM IQBAL 

TASSADDUQ RANI 

SAKANDAR HAYAT KHAN 

FOUZIA ASLAM 

ZAFAR ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SYED SHABBIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD HANIF

REHMAT MASIH

ZAMIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

SIRAJ -UD-DIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

87401513

87401291

87402236

87401551

87402292

87400236

87403471

87404352

87400533

87403642

87400930

87403544

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

OKARA

JHANG

LAHORE

M. GARH

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/ TEHSIL POPULATION W

POPULATION WELFARE

22 Case #  15A2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

MUBSHAR KALEEM GILL 

SANA TARIQ 

ATEEQ UR REHMAN 

SIKANDAR AZAM 

MUHAMMAD IMDAD RAZA 

FARZANA YOUSAF 

MOHSAN IQBAL 

SEHRISH NIDA 

ABDUL BASIT 

FRANCIS MASIH

TARIQ MEHMOOD

WAHID BAKHSH

AZAM HUSSAIN

IKRAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAOUF

MUHAMMAD SATTAR

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

87400044

87404267

87400094

87400309

87400639

87402447

87403556

87402426

87400758

KHUSHAB

ATTOCK

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

M. GARH

R.Y. KHAN

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


