MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/ TEHSIL POPULATION W</u>

Department: POPULATION WELFARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 22 <u>Case # 15A2019</u>

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	87401852	1	HAFIZ ALI NAEEM SHEIKH NAEEM IQBAL SHEIKH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	87402810	2	IMRAN RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	M.B.DIN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	87400449	3	UMAIR SULTAN SULTAN AHMAD	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	87402134	4	HASEEB KHALID KHALID MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	87402764	5	MUHAMMAD WASIF SHABBIR AHMAD	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	87404257	6	MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL IQBAL QURESHI MUHAMMAD IQBAL QURESHI	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	87401128	7	PAYAM GHANI SHOUKAT ALI	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	87402871	8	ABDUL WAQAS HASSAN MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	87401631	9	SANIA MIRZA EJAZ UL HAQ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	87401252	10	MUJAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD ANSAR	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	87403415	11	TIPU SULTAN ZIA UL HAQ	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	87402078	12	ZAHEER AHMAD MUNIR AHMAD	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	87402569	13	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD TARIQ	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	87400156	14	AHMAD SOHAIB AHMAD SAEED	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/ TEHSIL POPULATION W</u>

Case # 15A2019

Department: POPULATION WELFARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
15	87401619	15	MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
16	87400304	16	MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAUF ABDUL RAUF	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	87401329	17	SHAFQAT HUSSAIN SHAH SYED ABID HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	87400991	27	SEMAB RIAZ (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD RIAZ	M.B.DIN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
19	87400149	35	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN (Selected Against Special Persons Quota) MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
20	87401171	37	BIBI AMMARA (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD AJMAL	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
21	87403861	38	HAMNA MALIK (Selected Against Women Quota) MALIK ASGHAR	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
22	87401281	43	NABEEL CHRISTOPHER (Selected Against Minorities Quota) JOHN CHRISTOPHER	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	87403773	18	ARSLAN ISHAQ ISHAQ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	87401974	19	RIZWAN ALI ZAFAR IQBAL	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	87401054	20	SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	87403613	21	BILAWAL KHAN SHEHRAZ KHAN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	87401117	22	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/ TEHSIL POPULATION W</u>

Department: POPULATION WELFARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 22 <u>Case # 15A2019</u>

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
6	87401593	23	KASHIF HABEEB GHULAM HABEEB	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	87401567	24	MUHAMMAD SHAHID MUHAMMAD ALI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	87402091	25	BILAL HUSSIAN ZAWAR HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	87402900	26	ATHER FAROOQ ZAHOOR AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	87401622	28	AHTESHAM AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	87403734	29	ABDUL REHMAN ISHFAQ AHMED	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	87401532	30	MUHAMMAD TARIQ ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	87404136	31	MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN NIAZ AHMED	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	87400312	32	JAVED IQBAL ZULIFQAR ALI	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	87400325	33	HAFIZ MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN GHULAM MUHAMMAD	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	87403130	34	MUHAMMAD AZMAT ALI MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	87403349	36	MUHAMMAD FAWAD HASSAN MANSOOR HASSAN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/ TEHSIL POPULATION W

Department: POPULATION WELFARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

Case # 15A2019

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
18	87404134	39	SHAHBAZ ALI MUBARAK ALI	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	87402012	40	ADIL AWAN FATEH KHAN AWAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	87403874	41	WAQAR ALI SHOUKAT ALI	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
21	87401133	42	AYAZ AHMED MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
22	87400322	44	ASID HAIDER HAIDER ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
23	87402514	45	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR FAROOQ ASHIQ MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
24	87402697	46	AAMER HAYAT KHAN MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ KHAN	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMME	NDED
25	87404459	47	MUHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
26	87402660	48	MUHAMMAD IMRAN FAIZ AHMAD WATTO	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
27	87403368	49	RAMEEZ WARIS WARIS ALI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
28	87401361	50	UZAIR MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
29	87402039	51	IRTAZA BUTT NASIM AKHTAR	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/ TEHSIL POPULATION W</u>

Department: POPULATION WELFARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

Case # 15A2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
30	87404277	52	MUHAMMAD UMAR AWAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE ALVI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
31	87403461	53	IZHAR HUSSAIN HUBDAR HUSSAIN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
32	87401526	54	SYED AMEER HAIDER SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN SHAH	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
33	87402296	55	MUHAMMAD AHMED ABDUL HAYEE	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
34	87400866	56	HUSSAIN AHMAD MADNI KHAWAJA FAIZ RASOOL	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
35	87404234	57	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ TABASSUM JALAL DIN	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
36	87403248	58	MUHAMMAD FAISAL SULTAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
37	87403019	59	TANVEER SHAFAAT SHAFAAT AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
38	87401591	60	RANA MUHAMMAD NASIR RANA MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
39	87402717	61	NAEEM ULLAH MUSHTAQ AHMED	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMM	IENDED
40	87402174	62	RASHID HUSSAIN ALLAH DAD KHAN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
41	87402358	63	WASEEM ABBAS MUMTAZ HUSSAIN JAFRI	CHINIOT	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/ TEHSIL POPULATION W</u>

Department: POPULATION WELFARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 22 <u>Case # 15A2019</u>

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
42	87403424	64	ZAHEER ABBAS MALIK KALOO	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
43	87403978	65	MUBASHIR YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
44	87401924	66	HAMAD ALI RAFIQ ABBAS	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
45	87402023	67	MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
46	87402278	68	HIRA HAFEEZ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
47	87401788	69	MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD ARIF	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
48	87402015	70	AKBAR ALI MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
49	87401705	71	NAVEED AHMED MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
50	87404282	72	TAHOOR UN NISA GHAREEB ALLAM	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
51	87400691	73	MUHAMMAD AZHAR NOOR MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
52	87403452	74	SAIF ULLAH HASSAN ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
53	87403996	75	NAILA AMJAD MAQSOOD AMJAD	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/ TEHSIL POPULATION W

Department: POPULATION WELFARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

Case # 15A2019

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
54	87401513	76	MUHAMMAD ALI ZAFAR ALI	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
55	87401291	77	FOUZIA NOUREEN MALIK MUHAMMAD ASLAM	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
56	87402236	78	SYED QALAB ABBAS SYED SHABBIR HUSSAIN SHAH	OKARA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
57	87401551	79	MUHAMMAD IRFAN KHAN MUHAMMAD HANIF	JHANG	NOT RECOMME	NDED
58	87402292	80	SHAN REHMAT REHMAT MASIH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
59	87400236	81	ZAHID ZAMIR ZAMIR AHMED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
60	87403471	82	MYRA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
61	87404352	83	NAVEED AHMED SIRAJ -UD-DIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
62	87400533	84	NAEEM IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
63	87403642	85	TASSADDUQ RANI SAFDAR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
64	87400930	86	SAKANDAR HAYAT KHAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
65	87403544	87	FOUZIA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT DIRECTOR/ DEPUTY DISTRICT POPULATION WELFARE OFFICER/ TEHSIL POPULATION W

Department: POPULATION WELFARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

Case # 15A2019

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
66	87400044	88	MUBSHAR KALEEM GILL FRANCIS MASIH	KHUSHAB	NOT REC	COMMENDED
67	87404267	89	SANA TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD	ATTOCK	NOT REC	COMMENDED
68	87400094	90	ATEEQ UR REHMAN WAHID BAKHSH	M. GARH	NOT REC	COMMENDED
69	87400309	91	SIKANDAR AZAM AZAM HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	NOT REC	COMMENDED
70	87400639	92	MUHAMMAD IMDAD RAZA IKRAM HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	NOT REC	COMMENDED
71	87402447	93	FARZANA YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	LAHORE	NOT REC	COMMENDED
72	87403556	94	MOHSAN IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	M. GARH	NOT REC	COMMENDED
73	87402426	95	SEHRISH NIDA MUHAMMAD RAOUF	R.Y. KHAN	NOT REC	COMMENDED
74	87400758	96	ABDUL BASIT MUHAMMAD SATTAR	FAISALABAD	NOT REC	COMMENDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.